¥

XHLI6FT D2

IR

A AL RS RS

FETERR « AR

1. £ it ¥ B 4 ARE) T8GR i 1= e LT B 3R E R &Rt
2. ¥ B % ARE) TN
3. fRAmmEHH SOl 5 4 4 H 2 6 H
4. AN fL % H H 4 fn 5 4F 5 A 11 H
5. T & i #% 20, 240, 000
6. AL (B40) oA 19, 580,000 [ ( 17,800,000 X 1.1 )
T %A R Al A £
8. f4 AMME (AMLRHE)
L A & () .
B4 - AL 254 = o] e ik
1 A& mlarFres b 18, 500, 000
2 | ALK v 2B 18, 000, 000
3 [ASHHEHE V4 MERSH 18, 200, 000
4 ARt B4 b LERRGHE 18, 500, 000
5 Mt 7 &G 8 T 18, 200, 000
6 |kAatt =2y 4z0 V=77 18, 500, 000
7 | B R H TR S 18, 400, 000
8 %*Tﬁ@ﬁfﬁé\ﬁ%fﬂ)”$%ﬁﬁ 17, 800, 000 T%P*Lﬁﬁi
9L T & H
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

7190 - 1



